ELE Manhole Concrete Inspection Chamber Lids
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. HEIGHT
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
SUMP LIDS CLOSED 600mm
ELEL0600.050C 0600 x 050mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.600 0.050 28 $144.16
ELEL0600.075C 0600 x 075mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.600 0.075 42 $153.71
ELEL0600.100C 0600 x 100mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.600 0.100 57 $168.74
SUMP LIDS CLOSED 675mm
ELEL0675.050C 0675 x 050mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.675 0.050 30 $151.38
ELEL0675.075C 0675 x 075mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.675 0.075 46 $161.39
ELEL0675.100C 0675 x 100mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.675 0.100 62 $177.29
SUMP LIDS CLOSED 900mm
ELEL0900.100C 0900 x 100mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.900 0.100 140 $271.10
ELEL0900.150C 0900 x 150mm ELE MANHOLE LID CLOSED 0.900 0.150 245 $315.83
SUMP LIDS OPEN 900mm - 540mm OPENING
ELEL0900.100.540 0900x100mm ELE M/H LID 540mm OPENING 0.900 0.100 145 $289.80
ELEL0900.150.540 0900x150mm ELE M/H LID 540mm OPENING 0.900 0.150 217 $326.48
ELEL0900.200.540 0900x200mm ELE M/H LID 540mm OPENING 0.900 0.200 289 $337.74
ELEL0900.250.540 0900x250mm ELE M/H LID 540mm OPENING 0.900 0.250 361 $368.37
SUMP LIDS OPEN 900mm - 600mm OPENING
ELEL0900.100.600 0900x100mm ELE M/H LID 600mm OPENING 0.900 0.100 132 $268.44
ELEL0900.150.600 0900x150mm ELE M/H LID 600mm OPENING 0.900 0.150 197 $295.00
ELEL0900.200.600 0900x200mm ELE M/H LID 600mm OPENING 0.900 0.200 263 $321.59
ELEL0900.250.600 0900x250mm ELE M/H LID 600mm OPENING 0.900 0.250 329 $348.16
CONCRETE SURROUND with PATTERNED LID
Lids & Surrounds are available separately   P.O.A.
ELEL0600.060SET 0600.060 LID & SURROUND COMPLETE 0.600 0.060 $271.83
ELEL0700.080SET 0700.080 LID & SURROUND COMPLETE 0.700 0.080 $381.51
ELEL0700.130SET 0700.130 LID & SURROUND COMPLETE 0.700 0.130 $430.67
ELEL0800.150SET 0800.150 LID & SURROUND COMPLETE 0.800 0.150 $501.83
CONCRETE LID ONLY
ELEL0600.060.Lid 0600.060 CONCRETE LID ONLY 0.600 0.060 $144.17
ELEL0700.080.Lid 0700.080 CONCRETE LID ONLY 0.700 0.080 $231.84
ELEL0700.130.Lid 0700.130 CONCRETE LID ONLY 0.700 0.130 $255.32
ELEL0800.150.Lid 0800.150 CONCRETE LID ONLY 0.800 0.150 $287.60
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
Please Note:
All prices are subject to change without prior notice
All prices are ex our yard
Weights are not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. HEIGHT
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
CONCRETE SURROUND ONLY
ELEL0600.060.Sur 0600.060 CONCRETE SURROUND ONLY 0.600 0.060 $127.65
ELEL0700.080.Sur 0700.080 CONCRETE SURROUND ONLY 0.700 0.080 $149.67
ELEL0700.130.Sur 0700.130 CONCRETE SURROUND ONLY 0.700 0.130 $175.35
ELEL0800.150.Sur 0800.150 CONCRETE SURROUND ONLY 0.800 0.150 $214.23
Offal Hole Lids various sizes & Other Lids in various sizes & openings P.O.A.
Please Note: Cast Iron available to suit and sold seperately
Please Note:
All prices are subject to change without prior notice
All prices are ex our yard
Weights are not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge